
WOMEN’S VOLLEYBALL          
Rec LEAGUE 
 Fall 2023 

• Tournament play will begin Wednesday, TBD.  The schedule will be emailed to the captains 
and posted on the YMCA website, www.mcphersonfamilyymca.org.  

 

 Contact: TJ Jones, Senior Director  
220 N. Walnut St.  McPherson, KS 67460 
(620) 241-0363 or sportsdirector@ymca-mrc.org 
www.mcphersonfamilyymca.org 

Team   Captain  Phone 

1 All About That Ace  Megan Vogelsberg (620) 433-2380 

2 New Kids on the Block  Breanna Smith (620)474-9338 

3 Volleydolls   Patricia Martin (620)670-6258 

4 Wildhawks  Shelley Cooper-Bohme (620) 257-8608 

     

     

                

 Monday, September 11  Monday, September 18  Monday, September 25  

 Court Time Home Away  Court Time Home Away  Court Time Home Away  

 West 6:30pm 1 2  West 6:30pm 4 2  West 6:30pm 4 1  

 West 7:30pm 3 4  West 7:30pm 1 3  West 7:30pm 3 2  

                

                

 Monday, October 2  Monday, October 9  Monday, October 16  

 Court Time Home Away  Court Time Home Away  Court Time Home Away  

 West 6:30pm 3 4  West 6:30pm 1 3  West 6:30pm 2 3  

 West 7:30pm 2 1  West 7:30pm 4  2  West 7:30pm 4 1  

                

                

 Monday, October 23  Monday, October 30  Monday, November 6  

 Court Time Home Away  Court Time Home Away  Court Time Home Away  

 West 6:30pm 2 1  West 6:30pm 4 2  West 6:30pm 1 4  

 West 7:30pm 3 4  West 7:30pm 1 3  West 7:30pm 2 3  

                

                

 Monday, November 13      

 Court Time Home Away            

 West 6:30pm 3 4            

 West 7:30pm 2 1            

                

                

          

                

                

                

                

                


